1 / 2
Quotation
Quotation No.
TS7527
BLINDMAT
Account Number
61-62 DERBY SQUARE
DOUGLAS

1 98.00
Back Room, Recess, 740 mm, 530 mm, Fabric: 25mm - Unix
DuoTone, Colours: Papyrus, Standard Band A, Right, White,
Model no. BO10
Back Room
Master Blinds
Duette
1 120.00
Back Room, Blind, 630 mm, 1085 mm, Fabric: 25mm - Unix
DuoTone, Colours: Papyrus, Standard Band A, Right, White,
Model no. BO10
Back Room
Master Blinds
Duette
1 142.00
A975W0300G Supreme Glide Track Complete 300cm
Poles and Tracks
3 193.77
A975W0175G Supreme Glide Track Complete 175cm
Poles and Tracks
3 131.88
A975W0500G Supreme Glide Track Complete 500cm
Poles and Tracks
2 188.44
A975W0350G Supreme Glide Track Complete 350cm
Poles and Tracks
1 73.59
A975W0250G Supreme Glide Track Complete 250cm
Poles and Tracks
1 61.05
A975W0200G Supreme Glide Track Complete 200cm
Poles and Tracks
1 49.37
A975W0150G Supreme Glide Track Complete 150cm
Poles and Tracks
1 39.46
£ 6,312.60
£ 1,262.54